Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №326

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	426488.22
	1228030.33
	77°31'30''
	39.16
	1-2

	2
	426496.68
	1228068.57
	167°31'34''
	3.38
	2-3

	3
	426493.38
	1228069.30
	257°30'50''
	39.18
	3-4

	4
	426484.91
	1228031.05
	347°43'40''
	3.39
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0133.0000 га     132.54 кв.м.

	Периметр
	85.11 м.


